Drahtlose Inspektionskamera

Zubehor

ISV 320 ZK 123 SN7740 (785 312)

Typ
Art.-Nr.

Nennspannung (Uy)
Durchmesser

% = - m Gesamtlange (Ig)
Gewicht

Zolltarifnummer (Komb.
Nomenklatur EU)

GTIN (EAN)
VPE

ISV 320 ZK 123 SN7740
785 312
123kV

20mm
320mm
130 g

82055980
4013364307568
1 Stk.
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